FLURY

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14

NAME

Achinelli, Facundo
Charmoli, Victoria I.
Colta, Isac

Giattina, Knowlen
Glaser, Julian B.
Guglielmone, Josefina
Habbal, Dahlia L.
Ilgambergenova, Kamila
Kowylina, Anastasiya
Mehta, Delisha N.
Phillips, Ethan

Seo, Nayoung

Soto, Jose E.
Tchogninou, Larry

NATKE

fachinelli@hawk.iit.edu
vcharmoli@hawk.iit.edu
icolta@hawk.iit.edu
kgiattina@hawk.iit.edu
jglaser@hawk.iit.edu
jouglielomne@hawk.iit.edu
dhabbal@hawk.iit.edu

kigambergenova@hawk.iit.edu

akovylina@hawk.iit.edu
dmehta25@hawk.iit.edu
ephillips@hawk.iit.edu
nseo2@hawk.iit.edu
jsoto21@hawk.iit.edu
[tchogninou@hawk.iit.edu

MILLS

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

NAME

Alkurdi, Ashraf O.
Anderson, Robert J.
Bergen, Grantham
Berrahou, Adam M.
Chesna, Ryan S.
Connolly, Kara A.
Contreras, Cristian
De Leon, Carlos A.
Fox, Flora E.

Hill, Tukesha L.

Kim, Dahye

Mayzel, Anastasiya
Miron, Jalen E.
Perez Yudin, Cesar A.
Ramirez, Nicholas R.
Zayed, Lena F.

PANTAZIS

aalkurdi@hawk.iit.edu
randerson3@hawk.iit.edu
gbergen@hawk.iit.edu
aberrahou@hawk.iit.edu
rchesna@hawk.iit.edu
kconnolly@hawk.iit.edu
ccontreras3@hawk.iit.edu
cdeleon3@hawk.iit.edu
ffox2@hawk.iit.edu

thillt 5@hawk.iit.edu
dkim97@hawk.iit.edu
amayzel@hawk.iit.edu
jmiron1@hawk.iit.edu
cperezyudin@hawk.iit.edu
nramirez3@hawk.iit.edu
|zayed@hawk.iit.edu

01
02
03
04
05
06
o7
08
09

NAME

Contreras, Dayana N.
De Castro, Beatrice
Doyle, Nora L.

Hall, Cylas S.

Lee, Subi

Lopez, Mariannys V.
Lozanovski, Thomas C.
Patino, Ivette

Ruiz, Michell

TINUCCI

dcontreras2@hawk.iit.edu
bdecastro@hawk.iit.edu
ndoyle@hawk.iit.edu
chall12@hawk.iit.edu
slee240@hawk.iit.edu
mlopez40@hawk.iit.edu
tlozanovski@hawk.iit.edu
ipatino@hawk.iit.edu
mruiz12@hawk.iit.edu

01
02
03
04
05
06
o7
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15

NAME

Abdallah, Aya
Abu-Elreish, Jumana J.
Basili, Monica

Chiang, Chih-Ling
Duong, Emily V.
Graham, Michael
Hoxha, Leila

Joshi, Rushali R.
Mansur, Omar

Park, Miniji
Pulvermacher, Ethan A.
Soto Cigala, Rosa A.
Tessier, Sarah G.
Wang, Chih Liang
Wang, Jiachen

aabdallah2@hawk.iit.edu
jabuelreish@hawk.iit.edu
mbasili@hawk.iit.edu
cchiang10@hawk.iit.edu
eduong@hawk.iit.edu
mgraham11@hawk.iit.edu
lhoxha@hawk.iit.edu
rjoshi15@hawk.iit.edu
omansur@hawk.iit.edu
mpark25@hawk.iit.edu

epulvermacheri@hawk.iit.edu

rsotocigala@hawk.iit.edu
stessier@hawk.iit.edu
cwang157@hawk.iit.edu
jwang268@hawk.iit.edu

NAME
01 Ahmed, Jlees B. jahmed7@hawk.iit.edu
02  Defley, Sarah J. sdefley@hawk.iit.edu
03  Godfrey, Mercy P. mgodfrey@hawk.iit.edu
04  Han, Sangyoun shan42@hawk.iit.edu
05  Johnson, Noah D. njohnson13@hawk.iit.edu
06  Lee, Seul slee238@hawk.iit.edu
07  Liu, Leo lllug4@hawk.iit.edu
08  Molina, Milton 1. mmolina5@hawk.iit.edu
09  Penaloza, Mariana mpenaloza@hawk.iit.edu
10  Roberts, Julianna M. jroberts3@hawk.iit.edu
11 Sarria, Julian A. jsarria@hawk.iit.edu
12 Thakkar, Sakshi P. sthakkar3@hawk.iit.edu
13  Yeow, Emily H. eyeow@hawk.iit.edu
OJRZANOWSKI
NAME
01 Casalins, Ethan A. ecasalins@hawk.iit.edu
02  Collins, Alexander P. acollins2@hawk.iit.edu
03  Foley, Kevin M. kfoley1@hawk.iit.edu
04  Helms, Keegan J. khelms@hawk.iit.edu
05  Koehl, Zoe M. zkoehl@hawk.iit.edu
06  Lasorsa, Kristin klasorsa@hawk.iit.edu
07  Long, Breanne J. blongd@hawk.iit.edu
08  Morii-Sciolla, Parker K. pmoriisciolla@hawk.iit.edu
09  Rosas-Mozo, Suriana srosasmozo@hawk.iit.edu
10  Van Buren, Kellee E. kvanburen@hawk.iit.edu
11 Welch, Karina K. kwelch4@hawk.iit.edu
RADUTNY
NAME
01 Brizzolara, Gemma gbrizzolara@hawk.iit.edu
02  Cochran, William Q. wcochran@hawk.iit.edu
03  Darweesh, Mohammad A. mdarweesh@hawk.iit.edu
04  Delgado Paredes, Marina mdelgadoparedes@hawk.iit.edu
05 Imteyaz, Muntaha mimteyaz@hawk.iit.edu
06  Kwok, Caleb C. ckwok1@hawk.iit.edu
o7 Ledonne, Nicolas nledonne@hawk.iit.edu
08  Oligschlaeger, Jillian C. joligschlaeger@hawk.iit.edu
09  Putfark, Drew C. dputfark@hawk.iit.edu
10  Sanchez, Alexis S. asanchez18@hawk.iit.edu
11 Wahab, Nagvee nwahab@hawk.iit.edu



